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EAST TENNESSEE STATE
UNIVERSITY

Staff Senate
Staff Senate Agenda
September 9, 2019
Rogers-Stout Hall, Room 229
2:30 p.m.
L Call to order
II. Approval of Minutes, August 2019 meeting

1. President’s Report- Candy Massey
Iv. Vice President’s Report- Andrew Worley
V. Treasurer’s Report - Crystal Maupin
VL Committee Reports
VIIL Old Business
VIII.  New Business
1. Confirmation of Parliamentarian - Senator Anthony Johnson

2. Oath of Office for Officers - Administered by Past President Stefanie Murphy

W

. Oath of Office for Senators - Administered by President Candy Massey

4. Staff Senate Pledge of Ethics for Everyone - Administered by Vice President Andrew Worley
IX. Announcements
X. Adjournment

Staff Senate Meeting Dates for the 2019-20 Term (all with start times of 2:30 p.m.):

Monday, October 7 (229 Rogers-Stout) Monday, April 13
Monday, November 4 (229 Rogers-Stout) Monday, May 11
Monday, December 9 (VA Bldg. 7, Room 103 - new) Monday, June 8
Monday, January 13 Monday, July 13
Monday, February 10 Monday, August 10

Monday, March 9



